QU primera | segona | tercera | quarta €/ unitat
setmana | Data llotja U R 0 P P porcell po;cil}a 7- po;ciléa >
2024 1 5-1 = 2,267 | 2,231 2195 | 2,159 | 2,123 0,84 85 88 91
2024 2 12-1 = 2,267 | 2,231 2195 | 2,159 | 2,123 0,84 85 88 91
2024 3 19-1 = 2,267 | 2,231 2195 | 2,159 | 2,123 0,84 77 80 83
2024 4 26-1 = 2,267 | 2,231 2195 | 2,159 | 2,123 0,85 69 71 75
2024 5 22 = 2,267 | 2,231 2,195 | 2,159 | 2,123 0,85 68 70 73
2024 6 9-2 0,022 | 2,289 | 2253 | 2217 | 2,181 | 2,145 0,88 67 70 73
2024 7 16-2 0,039 | 2,328 | 2292 | 2,256 | 2,220 | 2,184 0,92 68 70 73
2024 8 23-2 0,036 | 2,364 | 2,328 | 2,292 | 2,256 | 2,220 0,92 68 70 73
2024 <) 1-3 0,039 | 2403 | 2367 | 2,331 | 2,295 | 2,259 0,95 67 70 73
2024 10 8-3 0,037 | 2,440 | 2404 | 2368 | 2,332 | 2,296 0,95 67 70 72
2024 1" 15-3 0,029 | 2,469 | 2433 | 2397 | 2,361 | 2,325 0,95 67 70 73
2024 12 22-3 0,016 | 2,485 | 2,449 | 2413 | 2377 | 2,341 0,95 67 70 73
2024 13 29-3 = 2485 | 2449 | 2413 | 2377 | 2,341 0,95 67 70 73
2024 14 5-4 = 2,485 | 2,449 | 2413 | 2377 | 2,341 0,95 67 70 73
2024 15 12-4 = 2485 | 2449 | 2413 | 2,377 | 2,341 0,95 67 70 73
2024 16 19-4 = 2,485 | 2,449 | 2413 | 2377 | 2,341 0,95 64 67 7
2024 17 26-4 = 2485 | 2449 | 2413 | 2,377 | 2,341 0,95 65 68 72
2024 18 3-5 = 2,485 | 2449 | 2413 | 2377 | 2,341 0,95 65 68 72
2024 19 10-5 = 2485 | 2449 | 2413 | 2377 | 2,341 0,95 65 68 72
2024 20 17-5 = 2,485 | 2449 | 2413 | 2377 | 2,341 0,97 65 68 72
2024 21 24-5 = 2485 | 2449 | 2413 | 2377 | 2,341 0,97 65 68 72
2024 22 31-5 = 2,485 | 2449 | 2413 | 2377 | 2,341 0,97 65 68 72
2024 23 7-6 0,007 | 2,492 | 2456 | 2420 | 2,384 | 2,348 0,97 65 68 72
2024 24 14-6 0,017 | 2,509 | 2,473 | 2437 | 2,401 | 2,365 0,91 65 68 72
2024 25 21-6 0,020 | 2,529 | 2,493 | 2457 | 2421 | 2,385 0,86 65 68 72
2024 26 28-6 0,014 | 2,543 | 2,507 | 2471 | 2,435 | 2,399 0,85 66 68 72
2024 27 5-7 0,053 | 2,596 | 2,560 | 2,524 | 2,483 | 2,452 0,85 65 68 72
2024 28 12-7 = 259 | 2560 | 2,524 | 2,488 | 2452 0,85 65 68 72
2024 29 19-7 = 2596 | 2560 | 2,524 | 2,488 | 2,452 0,85 64 69 72
2024 30 26-7 = 259 | 2560 | 2,524 | 2,488 | 2452 0,85 62 66 70
2024 3 2-8 = 2596 | 2560 | 2,524 | 2,488 | 2,452 0,85 62 66 70
2024 32 9-8 -0,032 | 2,564 | 2528 | 2,492 | 2,456 | 2,420 0,82 63 67 7
2024 33 16-8 = 2564 | 2528 | 2492 | 2456 | 2,420 0,82 63 67 71
2024 34 23-8 -0,033 | 2,531 2,495 | 2459 | 2423 | 2,387 0,80 63 67 7
2024 35 30-8 -0,033 | 2,498 | 2462 | 2426 | 2,390 | 2,354 0,79 63 67 71
2024 36 6-9 -0,029 | 2,469 | 2433 | 2,397 | 2361 | 2,325 0,79 63 67 7
2024 37 13-9 -0,030 | 2,439 | 2403 | 2,367 | 2,331 | 2,295 0,79 63 67 71
2024 38 20-9 -0,033 | 2,406 | 2370 | 2,334 | 2298 | 2,262 0,79 63 67 7
2024 39 279 -0,033 | 2,373 | 2,337 | 2,301 | 2,265 | 2,229 0,79 63 67 71
2024 40 4-10 -0,032 | 2,341 2,305 | 2,269 | 2,233 | 2,197 0,79 63 67 7
2024 41 1110 | -0,029 | 2,312 | 2,276 | 2,240 | 2,204 | 2,168 0,79 63 67 71
2024 42 18-10 | -0,029 | 2,283 | 2,247 | 2211 | 2175 | 2,139 0,79 63 67 7
2024 43 25-10 | -0,032 | 2,251 2215 | 2179 | 2,143 | 2,107 0,76 63 67 71
2024 44 1-11 -0,021 | 2218 | 2182 | 21146 | 2,110 | 2,074 0,73 65 68 72
2024 45 8-11 -0,008 | 2,210 | 2174 | 2138 | 2,102 | 2,066 0,73 65 68 72
2024 46 15-11 = 2210 | 2174 | 21138 | 2,102 | 2,066 0,73 68 70 75
2024 47 22-11 = 2210 | 2174 | 2,138 | 2,102 | 2,066 0,73 71 74 78
2024 48 29-11 = 2210 | 2174 | 2138 | 2,102 | 2,066 0,73 74 7 81
2024 49 6-12 = 2210 | 2174 | 2138 | 2,102 | 2,066 0,73 79 82 86
2024 50 13-12 = 2210 | 2174 | 21138 | 2,102 | 2,066 0,70 84 87 9N
2024 51 20-12 = 2210 | 2174 | 2138 | 2,102 | 2,066 0,68 89 92 96
2024 52 27-12 = 2210 | 2174 | 21138 | 2,102 | 2,066 0,68 89 92 96




